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B2106591 NEW CONSTR 492,133 05/21/2021

HX Base Yr

95092 WILD CHERRY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,998 126.8730 200.46 801,439 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3200

BAS 3,200 100 2022 3,200 635,057

FGR 506 55 2022 278 55,171

FGR 598 55 2022 329 65,291

FOP 84 30 2022 25 4,962

FOP 555 30 2022 166 32,943

4,943 3,998 793,425

BAS=[YR=2022] W17 FOP=[YR=2022] W49 S7 E23  D3 R3  S6 E23
N16$ S16 W23 N6  U3 L3  W23 S53 FGR=[YR=2022] S25 E22 N33 W6
S8 W16$ E16 N8 E6 S2 E9 FOP=[YR=2022] S5 E12 N5 W2 N3 W8 S3
W2$ E2 N3 E8 S3 E12 S10 FGR=[YR=2022] S23 E22 N23 W22$ E13
N64$.

BAS
2022

17

16

23

6

4.2
23

53

16

8

6
9

3
8

3 12

10

13

64

FOP
2022

49

7

23
4.2

6

23

16

FGR
2022

25

22

33

6

8

16

FOP
20225

12

5

3
8

3

FGR
2022

23

22

23

22

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 1,980

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,302.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 12,890

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,280.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2022 2022 3 99 6,589

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 0 0 0 840.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 95 7,980

29,439

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


